Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 09 September 2023

Competition ; I\}Iedley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course : GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 216
Description ; 30cm Preferred Lie on General Area Cut Fairway to Height
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily NewGA Score Prize

HiC H/C

Grade A Winners
A-1  Brendan Clarke 2110804980 12 41C/B $50.00
A-2  Sheldon Williams 2110801464 9 41 $45.00
A-3  Mitchell Helps 2110804535 8 39 $40.00
A-4  Bruce White 2110804326 9 37 C/B $35.00
A-5 Peter Keith 2110800128 9 37C/B $30.00
A-6  Clayton Small L_ 2110802514 -1 37C/B $25.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Phil Johns 2110800091 16 40 $50.00
B-2 Peter Hassett 2110801680 17 38 $45.00
B-3 Geivor‘?eel‘\iijllfr 4132709975 18 37C/B $40.00
B-4  Connor Chenery 2110804495 18 37 C/B $35.00
B-5 Frank Van Dijk 2110800263 17 37CB $30.00
B-6 Douglas Winter 2110804429 16 37 C/B $25.00
Grade C Winners
C-1  Jake Baker 2110805281 28 42 $50.00
C-2  Joshua Hicks 2110804983 24 40 C/B $45.00
C-3  Jeremy Turner 2110805381 23 40 $40.00
C-4  Gregory Perceval 2110801951 21 39C/B $36.00
C-5 Barry Halliday 2110803752 19 38C/B $30.00
C-6  David Johnson 2110803507 23 39 $25.00
Place Getters
1 Jake Baker 2110805281 28 42 1 Ball
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Name

Brendan Clarke
Sheldon Williams
Joshua Hicks
Phil Johns
Jeremy Turner ‘
Gregary Perceval
Mitchell Helps
Barry Halliday
David Johnson
Keagan Lassen
Peter Hassett

Gearge Millar

Wantma Golt Club
Connor Chenery
Joshua Lewis
Frank Van Dijk
Bruce White
Peter Keith
Clem Martin
Clayton Small
Douglas Winter
Daniel Chapple
Pater Hickey
David Saunders
Peter Baxter
Thomas Forbes
Greg Piper
Craig Jeans
Bruce Hector
James Carver
Steve Cromack
Neil Ingham
Wayne Cambourn
Jarrod Beattye
Ray Cook

lan Warby
Bradley Coopera
Sean Kerry
John Crombie

Golflink

2110804980
2110801464
2110804983
2110800091
2110805381
2110801951
2110804535
2110803752
2110803507
2110805141
2110801680
4132709975

2110804495
2110804361
2110800263
2110804326
2110800128
2180902086
2110802514
2110804429
2110804079
2110803050
2110803968
2110800341
2110804076
2110802456
2110804181
2110805274
2110804518
2110802116
2110801643
2110802574
2110805334
2110802698
2110804124
2110805406
2110802701
2110804230
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Prize

1 Bell
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Bali
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Name

Brendan Sillett |
Jackson Spohr
Dane Jovanovich
Ross Harland
Mick Medonnell
Danisl Walters
Zig Grzanka
Steven Bailey
Bohdan Ling
Jordan Callinan
Geoff Struczko
Bowen Small
Justin Robards
Michael Buffier
Rob Lioyd

John Brunton
Adam Mc Kenzie
John Skinner
Gary Mcdenald
Joel Mckenzie
Chris Hodgins
Thomas Stirrat
Shanea Muir
David Standing
Rick Marsh
Peter Callingham
Kevin Hure

Dion Hannaford
Travis Barber
Shane Redman
Barry Hawkins
Matthew Trott
Tony Stein c
Timothy Clarke
Lew Young
Adam Pllgrim
Matthew Hindman

Tanllba Bay Galf Club

Jack Fisher

Hunter Yalley Golf Club

Golflink
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2110804954
2110805208
2110800398
2110801639
2110805351
2110800466
2110804942
2110804855
2110803906
2110800682
2110803097
2110804897
2110801816
2110803953
2110804358
2110801833
2110800417
2110802102
2110805346
2110800181
2110801579
2110805257
2110804802
2110800314
2110804080
2110800114
2110805162
2181704584
2110800887
2110800227
2110804498
21108060118
2110804056
2110800604
2110804769
2181201993

2111801495
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1 Ball
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‘Name

Wayne Wilson
Russell Potter
Andrew Swan
Tony Ellicott
Sam Klumpp
Andrew York
Cooper Muir
Phillip Siddens
Bill Marriott
Jake Andersen
Paul Forbes

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13
17
13
17
13
17

Name

Clayton Small
Wayne Wilson
Allan Eather
Peter Hassett
Jordan Callinan
Phillip Hanna

Prize
6 Balls
6 Balls
G Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls

Golflink

2110802422
2110800743
2110802805
2110802606
2110804321
2110805152
2110804817
2110802974
2110800425
2110806287
2110800113
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Distance Grade Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 13 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 17)
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 13 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 17 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 13 )
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 17 )
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